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UPL Championship
2018/19 11th round, Match #66

Friday, 06.10.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 1501

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
5 Bondarenko Valerii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
26 Shendrik Anton
44 Banada Yevhen
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
9 Ponomar Vitalii
14 Poliarus Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
23 Shastal Dmytro
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

1 Litovchenko Serhii (C)
5 Ryzhuk Dmytro
15 Hrachov Hlib
77 Ostapenko Oleh
3 Trubochkin Ivan
6 Leonov Dmytro
7 Musolitin Mykola
20 Babenko Ruslan
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
13 Chornii Artem
25 Koval Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
21 Khameliuk Vladyslav
33 Myshchenko Andrii
23 Norenkov Denis
17 Karnoza Artur
28 Tatarkov Mykyta

64 Mutzers Robert Theodorus
Antonius Gerardus

Coach
Chervenkov Angel

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 11th round, Match #66
Friday, 06.10.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 1501

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
18' 15 Hrachov Hlib

44 Banada Yevhen 24'

28' 8 Savchenko Oliksiy

7 Protasov Yevhen
23 Shastal Dmytro 30'

20 Pashayev Pavlo 41'

43' 25 Koval Volodymyr
28 Tatarkov Mykyta

6 Kovalets Kyrylo 44'

46' 8 Savchenko Oliksiy
33 Myshchenko Andrii

94 Zaderaka Maksym
9 Ponomar Vitalii 46'

5 Bondarenko Valerii 47'

51' 6 Leonov Dmytro

54' 15 Hrachov Hlib

55' 7 Musolitin Mykola

23 Shastal Dmytro 56'

44 Banada Yevhen 70'

44 Banada Yevhen
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro 72'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo 77'

78'
6 Leonov Dmytro
64 Mutzers Robert Theodorus
Antonius Gerardus

80' 28 Tatarkov Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


